
R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H R4 H R4 HR4 H

R4 H

R5 H R5 H

RM6 H

R5 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4
H

R4 H R4 H

R4 H
R4
H

R4 HR4 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H

R4 H

IDZ-1 H

RM6 H

RM6 H

R4 H

312 316 320 324 328 334302 306 308

928

920

214

216 218 222212

1024

10151018

1014

1012

305301 319311

1010

1011

1023

321 323 325 331

1009

311 N
 M

es
q

u
it

e 
S

t

N
 C

h
er

ry

Burleson St

Sherman St

Case No A-24-10300209 Council District: 2

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for ®

San Antonio City Limits

Subject Property

200' Notification Boundary

1 inch equals 100 feet

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

Development Services Department
City of San Antonio

1R

1R

1R

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R
Vacant

Residential

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R

1R

1R

Vacant Residential

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R 1R

Vacant
Residential

1R

1R

1R

1R


